)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 26, 2024, 01:18:44 pm

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

S*0828 (Rat #0126, Act #0156 of 1995) General Bill, By Waldrep and O'Dell

A Bill to amend Act 868 of 1950, relating to the designation and affirmation of the specific authority, responsibilities, and
powers of the Anderson County Board of Education, so as to reaffirm the authority of the Board to issue tax anticipation notes
similar to and consistent with the terms and provisions of paragraph four of Section 11-27-50 of the 1976 Code.

05/10/95
05/10/95
05/10/95
05/11/95
05/12/95
05/16/95
05/17/95
05/18/95
06/06/95
06/13/95
06/13/95
08/09/95
08/14/95

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House

Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-8
Unanimous consent for second reading on next legislative day SJ-8
Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-8
Read second time SJ-34

Read third time and sent to House SJ-2

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-11
Read second time HJ-10

Read third time and enrolled HJ-50

Ratified R 126

Became law without Governor's signature

Effective date 06/13/95

Copies available

Act No. 156

Page 1 of 1



