South Carolina Legislature

May 26, 2024, 01:18:44 pm

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

S*0828 (Rat #0126, Act #0156 of 1995) General Bill, By Waldrep and O'Dell

A Bill to amend Act 868 of 1950, relating to the designation and affirmation of the specific authority, responsibilities, and powers of the Anderson County Board of Education, so as to reaffirm the authority of the Board to issue tax anticipation notes similar to and consistent with the terms and provisions of paragraph four of Section 11-27-50 of the 1976 Code.

Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-8

		•
05/10/95	Senate	Unanimous consent for second reading on next legislative day SJ-8
05/10/95	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-8
05/11/95	Senate	Read second time SJ-34
05/12/95	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-2
05/16/95	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-11
05/17/95	House	Read second time HJ-10
05/18/95	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-50
06/06/95		Ratified R 126
06/13/95		Became law without Governor's signature
06/13/95		Effective date 06/13/95
08/09/95		Copies available
08/14/95		Act No. 156